
 
 

 
  March 2023 

Inclusive Futures Capital Grant Program 

 

Architects/Design Professionals 
With experience working with early childhood education and care providers, non-profits, and/or 
on accessibility modifications 
 
 
James Thornhill 
applied Form & Space* 
3 Dundee Park, Suite B02 
Andover, MA 01810 
Phone: (978) 474-1945 x307 
Email: jthornhill@afsarch.com  
Website: https://www.afsarch.com/ 
 
Andreas Romero 
Davis Square Architects 
240A Elm Street 
Somerville, MA 02144 
Phone: (617) 628-5700   
Email: aromero@davissquare.com 
Website: https://davissquarearchitects.com/ 
 
Dogan “Woodie” Arthur 
DW Arthur Associates Architecture, Inc. 
760 Main Street 
Waltham, MA 02451 
Phone: (617) 426-2200 
Email: dogan@dwarthur.com 
Website: www.dwarthur.com 
 
Kitty Ryan 
The Narrow Gate, Architecture Ltd. 
121 East Berkeley Street, Floor 3 
Boston, MA 02118 
Phone: (617) 990-4894 
Email: k.ryan@the-narrow-gate.com  
Website: http://www.the-narrow-gate.com/  
 
 
 
 
*Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) 

 
Felice Silverman  
STA Design 
125 Broad Street, 7th Floor 
Boston, MA 02110 
Phone: (617) 426-1501 
Email: fsilverman@sta-design.com 
Website: www.sta-design.com 
 
Michael Chavez and Killion Mokwete 
Social Impact Collective* 
Phone: (857) 526-2299 
Email: michael@socialimpactcollective.com; 
killion@socialimpactcollective.com  
Website: https://socialimpactcollective.com/ 
 
Mike Lindstrom 
studioMLA Architects 
320 Washington Street 
Brookline, MA 02445 
Phone: (617) 608-1551 x302   
Email: mlindstrom@studiomla.com  
Website: http://www.studiomla.com/  
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Inclusive Futures Capital Grant Program 

 

Landscape/Outdoor Play Space 
Designers 
Please note that some firms listed on the first  
page also have expertise in outdoor space 
 
 
Megan Tomkins  
CBA Landscape Architects 
24 Thorndike Street 
Cambridge, MA 02141 
Phone: (617) 435-8951 
Email: megan@cbaland.com 
Website: https://www.cbaland.com/projects  
 
Alice Webb 
EarthDesign Landscape Architecture, LLC 
280 Beverly Road 
Worcester, MA 01605 
Phone: (508) 852-2644 
Email: alice@edlandarch.com  
Website: www.edlandarch.com 
 
Sara Brunelle 
lu – la (ludic landscapes) 
16 Centre Street 
Somerville, MA 
Phone: (978) 224-1539 
Email: admin@lu-la.studio 
Website: https://lu-la.studio/ 
 
Joanne Hiromura 
studioMLA Architects 
320 Washington Street 
Brookline, MA 02445 
Phone: (617) 608-1551 
Email: jhiromura@studiomla.com  
Website: http://www.studiomla.com/  
 
 
 
 
 


